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efuaInmsIaiansuY siedu 985,000.00
318978 (ArR. lun13InnanTIw) 400,000.00
AYY.AUNADINNATIANINTTY 6,866.00
unelavauinanldane 591,866.00
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T/ \dau/d 18NS Su Y AILVED
21 AN, 69 | gaasnln vinAnlgateanswlavest 68 7,500.- 11,220.21
(18,720.21-7,500.- =11,220.21)
5185V : MAMSIANANTIH U 69
AYIN VIP (finay 50,000%2) 100,000.00
ATl (finae 35,000%21) 735,000.00
HUUIA 150,000.00
ssele 985,000.00
319918 : Ave.lunsdnnanssu U 69
ANYIAUIN 100,000.00
AuAnn 32,200.00
Asanoan 55,200.00
ANDIMNSNANNTUY 18,000.00
AeMIsLEU 48,000.00
A1 Service charge 6,600.00
A 2,000.00
AnAIodnN LTUT 2,484.00
AL 1,392.00
AU ENNSHUITY 15,000.00
ANMUAILATUNTDY 7,000.00
ANYDITNTY 20,240.00
AueafisEaniiu VIP 1,600.00
AIINDAN 10,800.00
AT 16,100.00
Aasaldlngn 51,740.00
“““ AAdeshaUouges 2,178.00
AMHUNY 1,100.00
AR 1,500.00
saAlgane 393,134.00
selanasineleane U 69 591,866.00
603,086.21
shnduiy 603,086.21
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046 2876418

awn
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s1saz3aas1anisiadoulHon1oUayE:

sagn1sinaaulBonN1oUNG

SuReentutdosianis:
19.02.2026 - 20.03.2026

wuwrnoaunswel

anu=Ueyd
Active | UnQ

goQIdUAVIRAD £U. $18ASABUNVHUQ sngn1sWINvHUQ go0AvIHED fu AUSUSUR:  oudUTABUAUTE e Suft:
5ur‘i: 19.02.2026 20.03.2026 20.03.2026
18,720.21 407,500.00 991,866.00 - 0.00
Sufifitsnants  1oan goon1o S rpraitalis e aou un €00AVIHAD
LavnwA
€oQAVIKADENLN 18,720.21
21.02.2026 18:43:01 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 35,000.00 53,720.21
KBANK X3092 u.d. wsseuuna U
25.02.2026 09:46:55 Bay of Adudhya Transfer in via BAY 35,000.00 88,720.21
BAY X2880 WARAPORN
25.02.2026 10:.05:42 KTB Transfer in via KTB 1,000.00 89,720.21
KTB X1582 MR.ARPORN DONSI
26.02.2026 08:21:58 Siam Commercial Transfer in via SCB 2,000.00 91,720.21
Bank SCB X3905 u1v&a10 Uuini
26.02.2026 10:17:48 Branch Transfer in at tth RANG SIT- 35,000.00 126,720.21
: PATHUM THANI
26.02.2026 11:01:44 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb 1,000.00 127,720.21
PHRAMONGKUTKLAO HOSP
26.02.2026 11:02:59 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 2,000.00 129,720.21
ttb X4589 u.d. quele &
26.02.2026 11:2225  Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 2,000.00 131,720.21
_tth X2294 S.9. USSlav 99
26.02.2026 14:08:52 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb ROYAL THAI 35,000.00 166,720.21
ARMY HEAD
27.022026 08:51.33 Bay of Adudhya Transfer in via BAY 35,000.00 201,720.21
BAY X2272 MANA TECHASUR
27.02.2026 09:31:16  Siam Commercial Transfer in via SCB 2,000.00 203,720.21
Bank SCB X1366 Ung adgsods 91
27.02.2026 14:05:14 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 5,000.00 208,720.21
ttb X8359 u1e was 1deul
02.03.2026 11:06:13 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 2,000.00 210,720.21
ttb X3162 ung ausny su
goavuavikdoaniu 210,720.21
Wuwlag Sutoatnwuw 211
CHOKANUN PITAKRAJ 20.03.2026 10:12:32 1606
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AonssunIsnFAa ‘
1139 atnaadIsk wovauuuaslyaas @0 SunvaNtuLDSIENTS:
waqda 0046 19.02.2026 - 20.03.2026
10300 ASVINWUHIUAS
Ing
Sufritstanis wan goon1o o miasliolis phne aou un gognoac
avnsa
goqAvIKADLNUI 210,720.21
02.03.2026 13:51:18 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 2,000.00 212,720.21
tth X6486 MR KHAMDEE KHOO
02.03.2026 14:37:38 GSB Transfer in via GSB 3,000.00 21572021
GSB X3444 dulon Al KU
04.03.2026 08:48:22 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 2,000.00 217,720.21
ttb X8605 DATSAKORN YANGS
04.032026 10:41:23  Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 1,000.00 218,720.21
ttb X4191 s.0. AAWS quns
04.03.2026  11:12:58 business one Transfer out via business one’ 7,500.00 211,220.21
tth X3795 1ounuadadni
04.03.2026  11:33:01 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 1,000.00 212,220.21
ttb X2923 une lanau uavon
04.03.2026 11:37:49 BBL Transfer in via BBL 35,000.00 247,220.21
BBL X8442 SUWIMOL NAMSOTO
04.03.2026 11:45:39 KTB Transfer in via KTB 3,000.00 250,220.21
KTB X3177 MR. TEEWASIT IN
04.03.2026 13:41:52 KTB Transfer in via KTB 35,000.00 285,220.21
KTB X3303 ATIDPOL THONGPR
1.03.2026 13:48:31 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 2,000.00 287,220.21
KBANK X8164 u.d. wSsStun1 ou1
04.03.2026. 16:07:51 . KTB... ... TransferinviaKTB . . _. o AL 1,000.00 — - --288,220.21 -
KTB X9678 SURASAK RADADAS
05.03.2026 07:53:35 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 35,000.00 323,220.21
tth X3373 w.o. dgQcl §
05.032026 10:02:27 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb THANON SAI 5,000.00 328,220.21
PHRA (NAK
05.03.2026 10:55:07 Branch Deposit by cheque at ttb CENTRAL 35,000.00 363,220.21
RAM INT
05.03.2026 13:06:08 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 10,000.00 373,220.21
tth X4279 ung BuSUNS U
goalvunvirdoaniu 373,220.21
wuwlag SutoatAwuwW 2R
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1139 aunoaddH wovauuuaslyaas W7 Suneentundvsiams:
waqda 0046 19.02.2026 - 20.03.2026
10300 AgvIinWUKIUAS
Ing
5ufriisignis 1oan Yoon1o ek g L aou - win #00AVIKAD
auisa
goanvIHAoanUA 373,220.21
05.03.2026 13:27:59  Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 3,000.00 376,220.21
tth X6582 Ung dsSWOA uya
05.03.2026 15:40:34 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 2,000.00 378,220.21
tth X8709 &.0. WOAAS 2
05.03.2026 17:07:28  Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 35,000.00 413,220.21
tth X2986 und wuy urAual
06.03.2026 08:54:48 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb ROYAL THAI 1,000.00 414,220.21
ARMY HEAD
06.03.2026 10:36:35 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb ROYAL THAI 5,000.00 419,220.21
ARMY HEAD
06.03.2026 11:07:40 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 1,000.00 420,220.21
ttb X5872 d.0. oleune u&v
06.03.2026 13:13:29  Branch Cash Deposit at ttb PHETCHABURI 35,000.00 455,220.21
(THANON
06.03.2026 14:24:46 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 10,000.00 465,220.21
ttb X3193 u1el yeyun AVSaQ
06.03.2026 14:35:39  Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 2,000.00 467,220.21
ttb X8700 U18E SUUSSEU LaBLL
1.03.2026 15:57:15 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb VICHAIYUT 35,000.00 502,220.21
HOSPITAL
-:109.03:2026:5:11:39:63 - KTB ... o TransferinviaKTBa o o oo - — —=3-000:00- 50522021
KTB X9157 MR.EKARIN IAMSO
09.03.2026  14:10:23 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 2,000.00 507,220.21
KBANK X3597 ung AaddAna
10.03.2026 09:07:17 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb ROYAL THAI 35,000.00 542,220.21
ARMY HEAD
10.03.2026 10:50:08 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 2,000.00 544,220.21
KBANK X2738 u1g usins 8vg
10.03.2026 13:33:05 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb 2,000.00 546,220.21
PHRAMONGKUTKLAO HOSP
goaounvikdoaniu 546,220.21
wuwlag SuoaRwuw 27
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waqda 0046

10300 nguthwuHuAS
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: wuwrnoounsSwe
#naldu dauzUeyd
=== THB Active | UNG
Sufeentuudvsianas:

19.02.2026 - 20.03.2026

Tna

s1ga:d8an1si1ssnssy

SuRriistgnis 1oan youn1o S whn HoOBVIHAD
lavnsa
g90AVIHADENN 546,220.21
10.03.2026  14:12:14 Siam Commercial Transfer in via SCB 35,000.00 581,220.21
Bank SCB X0283 uSun B4 13s
10.03.2026 14:52:38 KTB Transfer in via KTB 5,000.00 586,220.21
KTB X2343 MR.PONGSAK UAJI
10.03.2026 15:35:52 KTB Transfer in via KTB 2,000.00 588,220.21
KTB X8122 MRNAWAPHOL PHU
10.03.2026 15:46:46  Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 5,000.00 593,220.21
ttb X0801 unel ANlyA 1K
11.03.2026  10:01:51 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 4,000.00 597,220.21
tth X6975 Unel AUAWDU L
11.03.2026  10:35:35 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 3,000.00 600,220.21
KBANK X3012 une duednnd g
11.03.2026  14:27:13  Branch Cash Deposit at ttb THE MALL 35,000.00 635,220.21
NGAMWONGWAN
11.03.2026  18:11:18 Siam Commercial Transfer in via SCB 500.00 635,720.21
Bank SCB X7168 une Uuri aunt
11.03.2026 19:53:04 KTB Transfer in via KTB 5,000.00 640,720.21
KTB X0647 MR.NIKCOM TUNJE
103.2026 09:38:56 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb THANON 1,000.00 641,720.21
RATCHADAMNOEN
; ,12.03.2026 - 10:48:22 _ Siam Commercial _Transfer.in via SCB . 1,000.00 642,720.21
Bank SCB X3002 ungl 3utyy1 n1s
12.03.2026 13:53:25 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 35,000.00 677,720.21
KBANK X0544 ung tonadud w
12.03.2026  14:.07:02 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 2,000.00 679,720.21
ttb X3990 u.d. 584101 1o
12.03.2026 15:06:15  Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 3,000.00 682,720.21
ttb X3916 une nAvagn dun:
12.03.2026 15:10:16 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 3,000.00 685,720.21
KBANK X9677 ung aydcud &
goalvuAviraoaniu 685,720.21
Wuwlael SuoaRwuw 20
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) isuseune , s1ean1stnaaulKon1vunuB

wuunoaunswe
foUryd: (aURTaT: anatou: aau:Ueyd
an.nu. WosavsuLdu 046 2 876418 ==THB Active | Un@
AvnssunisnAa : :
1139 alnoad1SK wovauuuaslyaas W duneantuldvsanis:
waqda 0046 19.02.2026 - 20.03.2026
10300 ASVINWKIUAS
Ing
jufri1sanis oan Yoon1o here iy, e nou wn HonaLiNa
lavisa
goaAvIRALNU 685,720.21
13.03.2026  08:49:38 Siam Commercial Transfer in via SCB 4,500.00 690,220.21
Bank SCB X7168 ung Gun dunl
13.03.2026  15:07:40 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 35,000.00 725,220.21
tth X3783 W.n. AStUE Ru
14.03.2026 09:25:50 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 5,000.00 730,220.21
ttb X2701 une LausId o
16.03.2026  03:02:47 Auto Auto Deposit of Incoming Transfer 50,000.00 780,220.21
FROM BAY XO0015 uuU9.
[naUs:=AuB3a 59 Other (credit)
16.03.2026  10:58:54 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb CENTRAL RAM 35,000.00 815,220.21
INTHRA
16.03.2026 13:05:57 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb SRIYAN 2,000.00 817,220.21
17.03.2026  08:42:20 KTB Transfer in via KTB 2,000.00 819,220.21
KTB X8185 CHIDANAN PHOSUW
17.03.2026  08:49:50 BBL Transfer in via BBL 3,000.00 822,220.21
BBL X1851 MANA KOEDSUTDHI
17.03.2026  09:27:26 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 5,000.00 827,220.21
KBANK X3183 u1v WOuw:=elou NS
03.2026 10:10:36  Siam Commercial Transfer in via SCB 4,000.00 831,220.21
Bank SCB X1465 USUn wsde §
17.03.2026 - -10:42:04 - Branch-——- —Cash Withdrawal at ttb-SRIYAN - “1@_;’6?&.5&'431,220.21 -
17.03.2026  11:02:54  Branch Deposit by cheque at ttb THE OLD 35,000.00 466,220.21
SIAM SH
0005475497
17.03.2026  14:11:37 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 5,000.00 471,220.21
ttb X2811 une nadus u1d
18.03.2026 08:07:26 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 35,000.00 506,220.21
tth X6148 une ¥1aS 9Nl
18.03.2026 08:08:18 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 2,000.00 508,220.21
KBANK X0499 ung 3uvn 9sA
goaldunvikdoaniu 508,220.21
Wuwlae Suaiwuw 1A
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sqgn1stnaaulroN1VUNJE

" ouwWnoaunswel
doUrg: @unUeyE: anatou anmu:Uey3d
an.nu. IWosavsuldu 046 2876418 = THB Active | Un@
AdnNSsSUNISAAa
1139 a.noaddH wovauuuasTuaad W duneantundvsianis:
waqaa 0046 19.02.2026 - 20.03.2026
10300 ASVINWURIUAS
Ing
Suiifiistanis 10an ¥ooun1v smj :elaanmsms‘snssu faou wn g00AVIHED
Lraynwa
€90AVIKADENUN 508,220.21
18.03.2026 09:02:28 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 1,000.00 509,220.21
KBANK X6360 Ung UWnqu] 19
18.03.2026 09:06:55 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 10,000.00 519,220.21
KBANK X8140 ung 9swWus U
18.03.2026  09:09:46 Branch Transfer in at ttb SRIYAN 50,000.00 569,220.21
18.03.2026 09:29:24 KTB Transfer in via KTB 1,000.00 570,220.21
KTB X6121 MR.PRAMUAL NGAO
18.03.2026  11:18:53 Bay of Adudhya Transfer in via BAY 25,000.00 595,220.21
BAY X3111 SOMYOS SUKSAB
18.03.2026 14:55:03 Siam Commercial Transfer in via SCB 1,000.00 596,220.21
Bank SCB X2140 Sodln duAa na
20.03.2026 08:49:18 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb SRIYAN SoIEst 6,866.00 603,086.21
goasouBunauNUNYT: 2 407,500.00
goasouuLngIUNG: 78 991,866.00
WuAvIHEoUT fu SUA 20.03.2026  1BUAVIKADALSTA U SUR 20.03.2026
wuwlag SU0anWUW 210
CHOKANUN PITAKRAJ 20.03.2026 10:12:32 6&ive
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